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BREED COOES
1—Ayrshire
2Guimny
3Molstsln

4Jersey 7—Red Dana
5Brown Swiss B —Mlxsd
6It Shorthorn S-flsd and WhNs
June, 1987

No. Lbs. Lbs.
Ownor Brd. Cow

s Milk Fat
Roy M Brubaker
Restful Acres
Catalpa Farms
John Hertzler
Alwine Farms
Irvin G Martin
Wilmer Campbell
Robert H Beach Jr
Elwillo Farms
Crissinger Dairy Farm
J Melvin Brandt
Great View Farms
Shade Farms
Wil-lene Farms
Paul E Clugston
Lauden Farms
Conowago Farms
Lytle Farms Inc
Samuel K Lapp Jr
Mahlon L Lehman
Stoney Lawn Farms
Larry L Boyer
Terlin Farms
Dale F Faust
Sycamore Meade Farm
Jay K Brackbill
Arthur Brandt
Pleasant Hill Farms
Stanley R Long
Donald Miller Deemar
Sher Mar Acres
James Lesher
Oellara Farm
Dauphin Way Farm
Matter Farm

The following cows completed 305 day lactations over
650 pounds of fat.

John Hertzler
Verna
Gail
Abbie
Sherri
Wanda
C Sadie

20,047
18,286
19,279
25,709
19,961
17,769

Conewago Farms
GR-37
72
81
80

20,363
19,783
27,254
22,316

Sycamore Meade Farm
Sherry

Terlin Farms
Wish

Stoney Lawn Farms
Hester 17,301

Lytle Farms Inc
Jo
Dainty

18,886
23,182

Crissingor Dairy Farm
Melody
Marty
Lucky
Lily

12-8
6-0
5-5
5-6

20,625
17,677
20,722
19,434

3.4
3.7
3.7
3.4

705
658
785
671

ATTENTION FARMERS
Call Cleck’s for quick removal
dead & disabled animals. Free

4 charge.

jlocated in Mifflintown, PAj
717-436-8272

■- i

Also Serving Lancaster, Carlisle, Yorls,
Millersburg & Eastern Pa. Areas

215-367-6259 if no answer
215-369-1625

8-9
5-
6-
2-2

3-2

4-2

8-11
4-2

3.6
4.2
3.4
3.4

17,298

13,600

Pleasant Hill Farms
Colleen

Mahlon L Lehman
Lori

J Melvin Brandt
Paulino
300

Wilmer Campbell
Tami

Alwine Farms
PansySS
Ann

Catalpa Farms
293
335

Restful Acres
GiGi
Gilda
Brick
Jewel
Greater
Miracle
Greta
Meat
Boots

Restful Acres
Joyce
Gender
Bumper
Margie
Kipper

Robert H Beach
255
251
284

Lauden Farms
43
89
174
Colens9
141

Roy M Brubaker
Gracess
Patty 36
Ruth 89
Sarah 88
Pat 7
Bessy 14
Twila 16

Sher Mar Acres
41
92

Paul E Clugston
94
22

James Lesher
Angie

Wil-Lene Farms
55
23
43

Earl Hoffman
62

Samuel K Lapp
6

Irvin G Martin
36

Jay K Brackbill
4

Elwillo Farms
177-R
140
63
153
52
197

443

696
707
716
773
795
685

752
849
935
766

720

669

721

685
769

of
of

17,602 3.9

4-5 20,931

3-6
2-9

18,904
18,899

2-3 13,024

4-9
3-5

26,686
18,969

5-0
4-7
3-1
2-11

17,642
21,246
19,707
16,367

553
3.5
3.9
4.1

1-11
2-1
2-0
2-0
1-9

22,356
24,118
22,562
28,187
22,907
23,723
24,794
20,685
21,290

16,939
20,944
19,226
17,505
18,961

4-0
4-3
2-4

17,079
17,632
19,179

4.0
3.7
3.4
3.9
3.5

8-0
7-4
4-1
4-6
3-10

19,350
18,803
21,626
15,850
16,179

4.4
4.1
3.6

6-9
4-7

15,692
16,747
21,912
20,116
20,871
18,042
16,081

7-5
3-1

16,879
19,668

2-5

16,636
18,873

8-7
4-4
3-11

18,806

18,160
21,201
17,041

4-9 15,797

5-0 20,069

5-9 21,373

6-4 18,441

4.2
3.6
3.8
4.7
4.1

7-7
5-1
5-0
5-0
3-8
2-11

16,843
16,211
20,645
19,392
19,867
19.443

3.6
3.7
3.9

3.7

699

702

758
662

651

877
761

704
756
785
681

689
782
666
689
677

752
731
692

819
692
837
747
667

659
659

692
679

676

660
793
675

725

713

841

700

678
686
685
686
786
658

FANNING MILLS
by

Lightfoot Mfg. Inc.
1526Martin Rd., Bloomer, Wl 54724

(715) 568-2333
• Close Separations
• Full Screen Width, Fully Adjustable

Air Assist
• Easily Changeable Screens
• New, Improved Ball Rack
• Anti piog Upper Screen Rappers
• Roll Feed Inlet Hopper With Rack and

Precision Flow Control
• Portable Mounting To Clean For Profit

Model 6048 Four Screen
• Two Screen and Four Screen Models Available
Either Model With Its Low Initial Cost Will Pay For
Itself With Increased Yields And Higher Quality
Gram Screens Are Available For Virtually All
Products

Contact Your Dealer Now!

FRED MC CARTY
RFDI, Turbotville, PA 17772

(717) 437-2453

'B7 Ford Ranger XLT, SSP,
4WD, AC, 2,000 miles,
factory warranty $9,300
Somerset Co.
814-893-5589
8820 JO combine, 2400
hrs., 24' flex head, 6R corn
head 717-748-8322 or
717-748-7376.
8' KBA disc, $650., 9'
Brillion cultipacker, $275.
Both in excellent condition
Cumberland Co.
717-423-6332
AC 190XT dsl, cab $6BOO.
Lancaster Co.
717-548-2469.

AC 440,4RW com head for
F, excellent $l6OO.
717-458-6526.

AC WD, $950. Lancaster
Co. 717-548-2469.
Ag-Bagger w/motor,
$10,995. 201-859-2616
AL Badj. w/fmt plows, cult.,
hyd., VGC, $1,900. Monroe
Co.. 215-381-3659.
BACK H O E
ATTACHMENT: IH 3082,
3PT, excellent condition
$2,500. 301-833-9091.
1982 NH L325 skid loader,
two buckets, lights,
weights, 800 orig hrs., 300
hrs. on overhaul, $5,500.
717-532-9472
1985 1710 Ford 4WD trac-
tor w/770-B front end load-
er and Model 80 Arps
backhoe w/2 buckets.
Shuttle transmission, turf
tires, 110 hrs, like new
condition $11,300 Also
available w/two 5' mowers,
finishing and bush type
$12,200. 301-836-1642
after 7PM
1 row FMC fresh market
sweet corn picker w/
engine, electric start, good
condition. Lane Co
717-529-2694
22' truck scale, needs floor,
$1,500. Lane, Co.
717-626-6014 or
717-626-1763.
2 cylinder Wisconsin, 4
clutch or reduction, $450.
w/1 year guarantee
Stoltzfus Engine Service,
2447 Stumptown Rd.,
Bird-In-Hand, Pa 17505.
2 row N( com picker &

sheller, mounted on 550
Cockshutt tractor, good
condition, $3,000.
717-292-3245

Day or Night

EAR CORN

Call Anytime For Price
717-665-4785

CRAWLER
TRACTOR PARTS

New and Used Parts Avail-
able for Cat, Allis Chal-
mers, IHC, Case, John
Deere and others
Rubber bred construction
equipment parts available

—for Hough, Michigan,
Gallon and Cat Road
Graders.
Call or write for equipment
and parts brochure

VILSMEIER
EQUIPMENT. INC.

Route 309
Montgomeryville, Pa.

16936
Phone; 215-699-3533

Deere 300 com pickers,
wide or narrow row. Call
'The Combine Man'.
717-632-8619

Deere 3300 diesel, 10'
header, very good, $7,450.
717-632-8619

Deere 5200 chopper, about
580 hrs., with small knives,
immaculate, almost new,
$19,000. ‘The Chopper
Man' 814-635-3689 or
717-632-8619
OMC model 540 hay stack-
er, excellent condition
717-247-7858 or
717-247-7212
PARTS PRICED RIGHT
CRAWLER TRACTOR

PARTS
CURRENTLY

DISMANTLING
AC, Cat. IHC, JD, Case,
Michigan, Hough, Gallon
and others Loaders,
dozers, graders, excava-
tors, rollers Many parts
removed & checked, ship
anywhere.

NEW
ARRIVALS FOR

PARTS
2 Cat. 941 Loaders, 1973 &

1970, two good engines,
good trans , tracks OJiveriC46 crawler loader w/
running gas engine. Parts

Shipped Anywhere
NEW PARTS SPECIALS

Case 530, 580, 5808 &

others. Now ring & pinion
gear sets w/rivets, $335
Balanda Equipment Co

PO Box 407
Route 29

Palm, PA 18070
215-679-3900

New Phone Number

PAYLOADER Hough 50,
1400 hrs , excellent, ready
to work $7,500
301-833-9091

Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn

Wet or Dry
No Quantity too large
or too small
Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
Easy access - 2.2
miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit
Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &

Saturdays by appt.
Trucks available for
pick up at your farm.

JAMES E. NOLL GRAIN


